Avalon LED Striplight
AVNL Series
Features
This low profile, clean appearance, surface mounted striplight provides
high light levels with a white acrylic diffuser. Available in 2 ft., 4 ft., and 8 ft. lengths.
Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications.
Fixture mounts to a standard junction box (not included) on a ceiling or wall.
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
White   LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT   L  W D
AVNL2430LAJD2WH  25W 2500  3000K/4000K/5000K  24"  2-1/4"    2-3/4"
AVNL4848LAJD2WH  43W 4000  3000K/4000K/5000K  48"   2-1/4"    2-3/4"
AVNL4848LAJD2WH-BB 43W 4000  3000K/4000K/5000K  48"   2-1/4"    2-3/4"
AVNL4848LAJD2WH-MS 43W 4000  3000K/4000K/5000K  48"   2-1/4"    2-3/4"
AVNL4848LAJD2WH-MSBB 43W 4000  3000K/4000K/5000K  48"   2-1/4"    2-3/4"
AVNL9685LAJD2WH  76W 7900   3000K/4000K/5000K  96" 2-1/4"  2-3/4"
AVNL9685LAJD2WH-BB 76W 7900  3000K/4000K/5000K  96" 2-1/4"  2-3/4"
AVNL9685LAJD2WH-MS 76W 7900   3000K/4000K/5000K  96" 2-1/4"  2-3/4"
AVNL9685LAJD2WH-MSBB 76W 7900   3000K/4000K/5000K  96" 2-1/4"  2-3/4"
Delivered
Warranty
Limited warranty: This fixture is free from defects in materials and
workmanship for a period of 5 years from date of purchase.